
Fencer Name Birthdate

ILLEKOVA Michala 06.04.2005
PROKESOVA Barbora 26.10.2006
RUBASOVA Ema 10.09.2003
SEDLAKOVA Isabela 25.07.2003

AUDIBERT Alicia 28.07.2005
DARDE Cyrielle 16.02.2003
PELLETIER Heloise 08.07.2003
ROUSSEAU Marion 19.08.2003

HOEFLER Marie 28.07.2004
HOHENADEL Celia 26.11.2003
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 12.09.2004
ZONI Lea 04.05.2006

GAVRILENKO Tamara 29.03.2005
JOHNSON Isabella 25.03.2006
STUTCHBURY Carolina 23.10.2005
TSANG Amelie 09.08.2006

KALOCSAI Luca 14.04.2004
KOLLAR Anna 26.02.2007
PAPP Jazmin 10.09.2006
WOLF Eszter 22.02.2004

DRUCK Lior 10.06.2003
KAGAN TYAGUNOV May 06.05.2006
KOREN Lihi Peer 12.09.2006
KURITZKY Gili 17.09.2008

AMORE Giulia 04.06.2003
CALVANESE Matilde 12.12.2003
FERRARI Carlotta 02.10.2003
GRANDIS Aurora 23.04.2003

COJOCARI Maria 13.08.2005
DOBRININA Uliana 23.03.2006
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 29.07.2007
VOVCENCO Alexandra 06.05.2007

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 08.11.2003
LACHMAN Antonina 18.01.2003
OLSZEWSKA Amelia 20.12.2004
ZURAWSKA Karolina 09.09.2004

DINCA Andreea 03.09.2005
SOFRAN Teodora 15.05.2003
TEODORESCU Maria 19.08.2005
VASILE Karina 24.08.2004

PAVLOVIC Silvija 10.07.2005
STOJANOVIC Sonja 09.10.2004
ZUNIC Milena 11.10.2006

GAYDOS Sofia 15.07.2004
OSENDE Carmen 05.03.2004
TELLEZ Sofia 04.09.2005
TUCKER Ariadna 14.11.2004

KIS Lili 12.06.2005
MIKULAK Sara 06.02.2006
POPPEL Ankita 25.10.2003



Fencer Name Birthdate

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 06.01.2003
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 04.11.2005
DURUKAN Almila Birce 04.08.2005
ERTUN Lal 05.05.2004

CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta 04.11.2005
GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 17.12.2004
PETROVA Kristina 11.02.2005
SOPIT Olga 27.02.2003



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-14 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Monday, February 27, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 2
2 FRANCE FRA 3
3 ROMANIA ROU 4
4 POLAND POL 5
5 UKRAINE UKR 6
6 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 7
7 HUNGARY HUN 8
8 GERMANY GER 12
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 13
10 SPAIN ESP 14
11 ISRAEL ISR 15
12 TÜRKEY TUR 17
13 SWEDEN SWE 23
14 MOLDOVA MDA 28
15 SERBIA SRB 43



Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Assist: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

2

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

3

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

2

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

4

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

5

Ref: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

7

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

8

Table of 16

ITA

ESP

HUN

CZE

TUR

MDA

POL

ROU

SWE

ISR

UKR

GER

GBR

SRB

FRA

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Assist: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

1

Bronze Medal

POL

GBR

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

1

Ref: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

ESP

TUR

ROU

FRA

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

TUR

ROU



Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

2

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

HUN

CZE

MDA

SWE

UKR

GER

SRB

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

MDA

SRB

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Ref: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

CZE

SWE

GER

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

SWE



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Monday, February 27, 2023 - 09:00

3 WOLF Eszter 5 5 1 1 GAYDOS Sofia 6

1 KOLLAR Anna 3 8 8 7 TUCKER Ariadna 5

2 KALOCSAI Luca 3 11 15 7 OSENDE Carmen 4

R PAPP Jazmin 4 15 20 5 GAYDOS Sofia 6

3 WOLF Eszter 7 22 25 5 OSENDE Carmen 4

2 KALOCSAI Luca 7 29 29 4 TUCKER Ariadna 5

R PAPP Jazmin 4 33 35 6 OSENDE Carmen 4

2 KALOCSAI Luca 2 35 40 5 GAYDOS Sofia 6

3 WOLF Eszter 1 36 45 5 TUCKER Ariadna 5

Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

6 ERTUN Lal 5 5 3 3 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5 10 5 2 PROKESOVA Barbora 1

4 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 5 15 10 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

6 ERTUN Lal 5 20 12 2 PROKESOVA Barbora 1

4 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 5 25 20 8 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5 30 24 4 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

4 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 5 35 28 4 RUBASOVA Ema R

6 ERTUN Lal 5 40 36 8 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5 45 44 8 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 5 1 1 COJOCARI Maria 3

5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 5 10 1 0 DOBRININA Uliana 1

4 LACHMAN Antonina 5 15 8 7 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 20 9 1 DOBRININA Uliana 1

4 LACHMAN Antonina 5 25 13 4 COJOCARI Maria 3

5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 5 30 17 4 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

R OLSZEWSKA Amelia 5 35 17 0 DOBRININA Uliana 1

6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 40 19 2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 3 43 24 5 COJOCARI Maria 3

Referee: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

3 POPPEL Ankita 4 4 5 5 VASILE Karina 6

1 KIS Lili 6 10 8 3 DINCA Andreea 5

2 MIKULAK Sara 5 15 10 2 SOFRAN Teodora 4

1 KIS Lili 5 20 16 6 VASILE Karina 6

3 POPPEL Ankita 5 25 17 1 SOFRAN Teodora 4

2 MIKULAK Sara 5 30 24 7 DINCA Andreea 5

1 KIS Lili 5 35 26 2 TEODORESCU Maria R

2 MIKULAK Sara 2 37 34 8 VASILE Karina 6

3 POPPEL Ankita 4 41 42 8 DINCA Andreea 5

Referee: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Referee: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

3 SOPIT Olga 3 3 5 5 KURITZKY Gili 6

1 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 2 5 10 5 DRUCK Lior 5

2 PETROVA Kristina 2 7 13 3 KOREN Lihi Peer 4

R CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta 1 8 18 5 KURITZKY Gili 6

3 SOPIT Olga 8 16 24 6 KOREN Lihi Peer 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 6 22 27 3 DRUCK Lior 5

R CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta 0 22 31 4 KOREN Lihi Peer 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 5 27 33 2 KURITZKY Gili 6

3 SOPIT Olga 8 35 45 12 DRUCK Lior 5

Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5 5 0 0 HOHENADEL Celia 6

1 JOHNSON Isabella 3 8 5 5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 5

2 TSANG Amelie 3 11 8 3 HOEFLER Marie 4

1 JOHNSON Isabella 3 14 15 7 HOHENADEL Celia 6

3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5 19 17 2 HOEFLER Marie 4

2 TSANG Amelie 3 22 21 4 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 5

1 JOHNSON Isabella 2 24 24 3 HOEFLER Marie 4

2 TSANG Amelie 6 30 25 1 HOHENADEL Celia 6

3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5 35 30 5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 ROUSSEAU Marion 5 5 0 0 STOJANOVIC Sonja 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 10 2 2 ZUNIC Milena 1

4 PELLETIER Heloise 5 15 6 4 PAVLOVIC Silvija 2

R DARDE Cyrielle 5 20 7 1 ZUNIC Milena 1

4 PELLETIER Heloise 3 23 14 7 STOJANOVIC Sonja 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 7 30 16 2 PAVLOVIC Silvija 2

4 PELLETIER Heloise 5 35 22 6 ZUNIC Milena 1

R DARDE Cyrielle 5 40 29 7 PAVLOVIC Silvija 2

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 45 35 6 STOJANOVIC Sonja 3

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3 GAYDOS Sofia 2 2 5 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6

1 TELLEZ Sofia 3 5 10 5 FERRARI Carlotta 5

2 OSENDE Carmen 1 6 15 5 GRANDIS Aurora 4

1 TELLEZ Sofia 0 6 20 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6

3 GAYDOS Sofia 1 7 25 5 GRANDIS Aurora 4

2 OSENDE Carmen 1 8 30 5 FERRARI Carlotta 5

1 TELLEZ Sofia 1 9 35 5 GRANDIS Aurora 4

2 OSENDE Carmen 0 9 40 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6

3 GAYDOS Sofia 8 17 45 5 AMORE Giulia R

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)



3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 4 4 5 5 ERTUN Lal 6

1 LACHMAN Antonina 5 9 9 4 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5

2 ZURAWSKA Karolina 4 13 15 6 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 4

1 LACHMAN Antonina 7 20 17 2 ERTUN Lal 6

3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 0 20 20 3 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 4

2 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 25 23 3 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5

1 LACHMAN Antonina 3 28 24 1 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 4

2 ZURAWSKA Karolina 7 35 26 2 ERTUN Lal 6

R OLSZEWSKA Amelia 10 45 35 9 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Referee: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

3 DRUCK Lior 5 5 2 2 VASILE Karina 6

1 KOREN Lihi Peer 4 9 4 2 DINCA Andreea 5

2 KURITZKY Gili 4 13 7 3 TEODORESCU Maria 4

1 KOREN Lihi Peer 0 13 9 2 VASILE Karina 6

3 DRUCK Lior 12 25 12 3 TEODORESCU Maria 4

2 KURITZKY Gili 0 25 19 7 DINCA Andreea 5

1 KOREN Lihi Peer 2 27 22 3 TEODORESCU Maria 4

2 KURITZKY Gili 4 31 26 4 VASILE Karina 6

3 DRUCK Lior 14 45 30 4 DINCA Andreea 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

6 ROUSSEAU Marion 3 3 5 5 STUTCHBURY Carolina 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 4 7 7 2 JOHNSON Isabella 1

4 PELLETIER Heloise 3 10 10 3 TSANG Amelie 2

6 ROUSSEAU Marion 4 14 11 1 JOHNSON Isabella 1

4 PELLETIER Heloise 0 14 15 4 STUTCHBURY Carolina 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 19 21 6 TSANG Amelie 2

4 PELLETIER Heloise 3 22 24 3 JOHNSON Isabella 1

6 ROUSSEAU Marion 5 27 31 7 TSANG Amelie 2

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 32 37 6 STUTCHBURY Carolina 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Referee: SHERIF Aly (EGY)



6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3 3 5 5 AMORE Giulia 3

5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 2 5 8 3 GRANDIS Aurora 1

4 LACHMAN Antonina 10 15 11 3 CALVANESE Matilde 2

6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 4 19 15 4 GRANDIS Aurora 1

4 LACHMAN Antonina 2 21 20 5 AMORE Giulia 3

5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 5 26 30 10 CALVANESE Matilde 2

4 LACHMAN Antonina 3 29 35 5 FERRARI Carlotta R

6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 34 40 5 CALVANESE Matilde 2

5 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 5 39 45 5 AMORE Giulia 3

Referee: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 1 1 2 2 KURITZKY Gili 6

1 JOHNSON Isabella 0 1 10 8 DRUCK Lior 5

2 TSANG Amelie 7 8 11 1 KOREN Lihi Peer 4

1 JOHNSON Isabella 2 10 20 9 KURITZKY Gili 6

3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 14 22 2 KOREN Lihi Peer 4

2 TSANG Amelie 5 19 30 8 DRUCK Lior 5

R GAVRILENKO Tamara 1 20 35 5 KOREN Lihi Peer 4

2 TSANG Amelie 6 26 39 4 KURITZKY Gili 6

3 STUTCHBURY Carolina 2 28 45 6 DRUCK Lior 5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Referee: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

3 DRUCK Lior 4 4 5 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6

1 KOREN Lihi Peer 2 6 10 5 AMORE Giulia 5

2 KURITZKY Gili 6 12 15 5 GRANDIS Aurora 4

1 KOREN Lihi Peer 6 18 20 5 CALVANESE Matilde 6

3 DRUCK Lior 3 21 25 5 GRANDIS Aurora 4

2 KURITZKY Gili 3 24 30 5 AMORE Giulia 5

1 KOREN Lihi Peer 0 24 35 5 GRANDIS Aurora 4

2 KURITZKY Gili 4 28 39 4 FERRARI Carlotta R

3 DRUCK Lior 10 38 45 6 AMORE Giulia 5

Referee: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)



6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3 3 5 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 COJOCARI Maria 5 8 10 5 RUBASOVA Ema 1

4 DOBRININA Uliana 5 13 15 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 7 20 18 3 RUBASOVA Ema 1

4 DOBRININA Uliana 1 21 25 7 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 COJOCARI Maria 4 25 30 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

4 DOBRININA Uliana 10 35 31 1 PROKESOVA Barbora R

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 40 33 2 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

5 COJOCARI Maria 5 45 41 8 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

3 SOPIT Olga 5 5 3 3 MIKULAK Sara 6

1 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta 4 9 9 6 POPPEL Ankita 5

2 PETROVA Kristina 6 15 9 0 KIS Lili 4

R GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 3 18 20 11 MIKULAK Sara 6

3 SOPIT Olga 7 25 22 2 KIS Lili 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 2 27 27 5 POPPEL Ankita 5

1 CHYZHYKOVA Yelyzaveta 3 30 29 2 KIS Lili 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 10 40 32 3 MIKULAK Sara 6

3 SOPIT Olga 5 45 34 2 POPPEL Ankita 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 PAVLOVIC Silvija 2 2 5 5 ZONI Lea 3

5 STOJANOVIC Sonja 5 7 8 3 HOEFLER Marie 1

4 ZUNIC Milena 8 15 11 3 HOHENADEL Celia 2

6 PAVLOVIC Silvija 2 17 20 9 HOEFLER Marie 1

4 ZUNIC Milena 3 20 25 5 ZONI Lea 3

5 STOJANOVIC Sonja 9 29 28 3 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah R

4 ZUNIC Milena 4 33 35 7 HOEFLER Marie 1

6 PAVLOVIC Silvija 0 33 40 5 HOHENADEL Celia 2

5 STOJANOVIC Sonja 11 44 43 3 ZONI Lea 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



3 COJOCARI Maria 5 5 4 4 KALOCSAI Luca 6

1 DOBRININA Uliana 1 6 10 6 WOLF Eszter 5

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 1 7 15 5 PAPP Jazmin 4

1 DOBRININA Uliana 4 11 20 5 KALOCSAI Luca 6

3 COJOCARI Maria 3 14 25 5 PAPP Jazmin 4

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 3 17 30 5 WOLF Eszter 5

1 DOBRININA Uliana 1 18 35 5 PAPP Jazmin 4

2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 23 40 5 KALOCSAI Luca 6

3 COJOCARI Maria 0 23 45 5 WOLF Eszter 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 STOJANOVIC Sonja 4 4 3 3 PETROVA Kristina 6

1 ZUNIC Milena 2 6 10 7 SOPIT Olga 5

2 PAVLOVIC Silvija 4 10 13 3 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 4

1 ZUNIC Milena 1 11 20 7 PETROVA Kristina 6

3 STOJANOVIC Sonja 3 14 25 5 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 4

2 PAVLOVIC Silvija 0 14 30 5 SOPIT Olga 5

1 ZUNIC Milena 2 16 35 5 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 4

2 PAVLOVIC Silvija 0 16 40 5 PETROVA Kristina 6

3 STOJANOVIC Sonja 4 20 45 5 SOPIT Olga 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 SOPIT Olga 4 4 5 5 PAPP Jazmin 6

1 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 2 6 10 5 WOLF Eszter 5

2 PETROVA Kristina 3 9 13 3 KALOCSAI Luca 4

1 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 11 20 17 4 PAPP Jazmin 6

3 SOPIT Olga 5 25 18 1 KALOCSAI Luca 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 5 30 24 6 WOLF Eszter 5

1 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 5 35 29 5 KALOCSAI Luca 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 5 40 33 4 KOLLAR Anna R

3 SOPIT Olga 5 45 36 3 WOLF Eszter 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



6 TSANG Amelie 2 2 5 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

5 STUTCHBURY Carolina 3 5 7 2 LACHMAN Antonina 1

4 JOHNSON Isabella 4 9 9 2 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 2

6 TSANG Amelie 1 10 13 4 LACHMAN Antonina 1

4 JOHNSON Isabella 2 12 17 4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

5 STUTCHBURY Carolina 5 17 18 1 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 2

4 JOHNSON Isabella 5 22 22 4 LACHMAN Antonina 1

6 TSANG Amelie 1 23 25 3 OLSZEWSKA Amelia R

5 STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 27 28 3 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Referee: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

3 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5 5 2 2 GAYDOS Sofia 6

1 ERTUN Lal 5 10 8 6 TUCKER Ariadna 5

2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 5 15 9 1 OSENDE Carmen 4

1 ERTUN Lal 4 19 16 7 GAYDOS Sofia 6

3 DURUKAN Almila Birce 6 25 19 3 OSENDE Carmen 4

2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 5 30 23 4 TUCKER Ariadna 5

1 ERTUN Lal 4 34 31 8 TELLEZ Sofia R

2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 5 39 34 3 GAYDOS Sofia 6

3 DURUKAN Almila Birce 1 40 45 11 TUCKER Ariadna 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Referee: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

6 PELLETIER Heloise 5 5 2 2 VASILE Karina 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 10 8 6 SOFRAN Teodora 1

4 ROUSSEAU Marion 2 12 15 7 DINCA Andreea 2

6 PELLETIER Heloise 8 20 18 3 SOFRAN Teodora 1

4 ROUSSEAU Marion 5 25 21 3 VASILE Karina 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 30 25 4 DINCA Andreea 2

4 ROUSSEAU Marion 5 35 27 2 SOFRAN Teodora 1

6 PELLETIER Heloise 5 40 30 3 DINCA Andreea 2

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 45 30 0 VASILE Karina 3

Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)



6 DARDE Cyrielle 0 0 5 5 TUCKER Ariadna 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 8 8 10 5 TELLEZ Sofia 1

4 ROUSSEAU Marion 5 13 15 5 GAYDOS Sofia 2

R PELLETIER Heloise 4 17 20 5 TELLEZ Sofia 1

4 ROUSSEAU Marion 3 20 25 5 TUCKER Ariadna 3

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 8 28 30 5 GAYDOS Sofia 2

4 ROUSSEAU Marion 7 35 32 2 TELLEZ Sofia 1

R PELLETIER Heloise 5 40 39 7 GAYDOS Sofia 2

5 AUDIBERT Alicia 5 45 41 2 TUCKER Ariadna 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Referee: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

6 VASILE Karina 4 4 2 2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3

5 DINCA Andreea 6 10 6 4 ERTUN Lal 1

4 TEODORESCU Maria 4 14 13 7 DURUKAN Almila Birce 2

6 VASILE Karina 2 16 17 4 ERTUN Lal 1

4 TEODORESCU Maria 5 21 19 2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3

5 DINCA Andreea 8 29 30 11 DURUKAN Almila Birce 2

4 TEODORESCU Maria 1 30 35 5 ERTUN Lal 1

6 VASILE Karina 2 32 40 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 2

5 DINCA Andreea 1 33 45 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3

Referee: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 STOJANOVIC Sonja 5 5 2 2 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 6

1 ZUNIC Milena 5 10 3 1 COJOCARI Maria 5

2 PAVLOVIC Silvija 5 15 3 0 DOBRININA Uliana 4

1 ZUNIC Milena 5 20 10 7 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 6

3 STOJANOVIC Sonja 5 25 10 0 DOBRININA Uliana 4

2 PAVLOVIC Silvija 5 30 13 3 COJOCARI Maria 5

1 ZUNIC Milena 5 35 18 5 DOBRININA Uliana 4

2 PAVLOVIC Silvija 5 40 21 3 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 6

3 STOJANOVIC Sonja 5 45 27 6 COJOCARI Maria 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: SHERIF Aly (EGY)



3 HOEFLER Marie 5 5 1 1 MIKULAK Sara 6

1 ZONI Lea 2 7 10 9 POPPEL Ankita 5

2 HOHENADEL Celia 4 11 15 5 KIS Lili 4

1 ZONI Lea 2 13 20 5 MIKULAK Sara 6

3 HOEFLER Marie 10 23 23 3 KIS Lili 4

2 HOHENADEL Celia 1 24 30 7 POPPEL Ankita 5

1 ZONI Lea 9 33 34 4 KIS Lili 4

2 HOHENADEL Celia 7 40 35 1 MIKULAK Sara 6

3 HOEFLER Marie 5 45 42 7 POPPEL Ankita 5

Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

6 HOHENADEL Celia 4 4 5 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 HOEFLER Marie 5 9 8 3 RUBASOVA Ema 1

4 ZONI Lea 3 12 15 7 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

6 HOHENADEL Celia 0 12 20 5 RUBASOVA Ema 1

4 ZONI Lea 11 23 25 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

5 HOEFLER Marie 7 30 27 2 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

4 ZONI Lea 5 35 31 4 RUBASOVA Ema 1

6 HOHENADEL Celia 5 40 34 3 ILLEKOVA Michala 2

5 HOEFLER Marie 5 45 41 7 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Monday, February 27, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 ISRAEL ISR
3 POLAND POL
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
5 FRANCE FRA
6 SPAIN ESP
7 TÜRKEY TUR
8 ROMANIA ROU
9 UKRAINE UKR
10 HUNGARY HUN
11 SERBIA SRB
12 MOLDOVA MDA
13 GERMANY GER
14 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
15 SWEDEN SWE



European Juniors Fencing Championships
Monday, February 27, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW B 15121973003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ANDREEVA Margarita UZB B 24071987004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUCARME Florence FRA B 06021990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOEHLER Kelly USA B 03021977003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHERIF Aly EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 15

CZE: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
MDA: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
SRB: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants


